REPORT

GENERAL INFORMATION

Report Name
Serial number
Unit of measure

VEHICLE DATA

Type

Make

Model

Engine capacity [ccm]
Power [kW]

VIN

Fuel Type

Year of production

Created by NexPTG - nexdiag.com

Mazda 6
10373 PROFESSIONAL
um

SEDAN

Mazda

5

1998

123
JMZGJ627861328108
Gas

2015
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AUTO
HUB



MEASUREMENTS

"-" means measurement skip, "oo" means measurement out of range

PAS: general interpretation, body

LEFT FRONT FENDER/

BUMPER Coating
Coating Fe Minimum
Minimum 108 Maximum
Maximum 249 Medium
Medium 155 1. 76
1. 249 2. 80
2. 127 3. 100
3. 108 4. 82
4. 136 5. 73
6. 91
7. 67

LEFT REAR FENDER/
BUMPER

Coating Fe
Minimum 70
Maximum 143
Medium 90
1. 143

91

74

72

70

EIEE, N
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LEFT FRONT DOOR

Fe
67
100
81

LEFT REAR DOOR

Fe
53
84
71

Coating
Minimum
Maximum
Medium
1. 74
2. 68
3. 81
4. 84
5. 73
6. 65
7. b3
2/4

W:H

LEFT PILLAR

Coating
Minimum

Fe
53

Maximum 75

Medium
1.

S 0 N

54
53
59
61
75

60

WEST
AUTO
HUB



WEST
AUTO
HUB

RIGHT REAR FENDER/ RIGHT PILLAR
BUMPER

Coating Fe
Coating Fe Minimum 50
Minimum 70 Maximum 84
Maximum 115 Medium 61
Medium 97 1. 84
1. 115 2. 50
2. 70 3. 53
3. 81 4. 53
4. 107 5. 67
5. 14
RIGHT FRONT
FENDER/BUMPER
Coating Fe
Minimum 67
Maximum 792
Medium 252
1. 792
2. 76
3. 71
4. 67
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RIGHT REAR DOOR

Coating
Minimum
Maximum
Medium
1. 66
2. 69
3. 52
4. 78
5. 69
6. 67
7. 57
3/4

RIGHT FRONT DOOR

Coating Fe
Minimum 57
Maximum 94
Medium 77
94
91
78
77
76
69
57

NO O s KNS



TRUNK/BOOT

Coating
Minimum
Maximum
Medium
1. 68
85
68
83
65

ok wbd

HOOD/BONNET

Coating
Minimum
Maximum
Medium
1. 119
137
126
146
139

ok wnw

Fe
65
85
74

Fe

119
146
133

ROOF

Coating
Minimum
Maximum
Medium
1. 75
82
89
80
74

a ke
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